1
2026-05-01
AI AppPack Server A5208 &
AI Mini Server N1100
AI Deep-Learning for sophisticated video analytics, for both Rack Server and
Mini Server: Face Recognition, LPR, Behavior Analysis, & Vehicle Classification
To ease system integration complexity, except for an
"open-platform" VMS, GVD now has more products and

5
2026-05-01
Ordering Information
6
2026-05-01
Part No. Description
A5208-FGC-NE04C02K NEC SFA Server 4 x NEC SFA F-Ch, with 2,000 targets and 300K records, supporting 20 x V-
Ch, 80fps, CaseBuilder
A5208-FGC-NE16C05K NEC SFA Server 16 x NEC SFA F-Ch, with 5,000 targets and 300K records, supporting 80 x
V-Ch, 80fps, CaseBuilder
A5208-FGC-NE20C10K NEC SFA Server 20 x NEC SFA F-Ch, with 10,000 targets and 300K records, supporting 100 x
V-Ch, 80fps, CaseBuilder
A5208-KNG-NE20C03K NEC SFA-Ready Server Opt.: Max. 20 x NEC SFA K-Ch, with 3,000 targets and 300K records,
supporting 20~100x V-Ch, 80fps, CaseBuilder
A5208-LPR GVD LPR Server Supporting 55~200 x V-Ch, 110fps, 2x~5x playback speeds, iGlance,
CaseBuilder
A5208-TRC GVD Vehicle Classification Server Supporting 70~200 x V-Ch, 200fps, 4x~10x playback speeds, iGlance,
CaseBuilder
A5208-BHA GVD Behavior Analysis Server Supporting 20~60 x V-Ch, 60fps, 2x~4x playback speeds, iGlance,
CaseBuilder
N1104-YHX GVD Ai Matrix Supporting 4~16 x V-Ch
People Ai  face detection, glass detection, face recognition, masks, safety helmets,
mobile phone usage, missing safety helmets, missing masks, apparel color
detection, gender, age, backpack
Object and Vehicle ai smoking/fire detection, missing object, LPR(limited countries), vehicle
classification, vehicle color blacklist, whitelist support
N1104-SOL GVD Ai Matrix   Supporting 4 ~ 16 x V-Ch
Solomon Meta-aivi   Ai customization object training
Ai SOP training
Hardware Specifications
7
2026-05-01
Product  A5208-FGC / KNG A5208-TRC/BHA/LPR N1104-YHX
Description  AI AppPack Server-NEC AI AppPack Server AI Matrix Server
System CPU Dual CPUs: Intel® Xeon® Silver 4210R  8-core NVIDIA Cortex
Memory 64GB DDR4 16GB
OS Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise  Linux OS